A
 JW
C  E n vir o n m e n tal B
ra
n d
MUFFIN MONSTER
In-line/Open Channel Grinders

- m3/hr
Pipeline
Size
- mm
Pressure
Drop
- bar
Standard Dimensions
- mm
Flange Dimensions
- mm
Approximate
Net Weight
- kg
A (IP55) A (IP68) B C D E F G
30004T-B100 102 100 0.04 1425 1529 718 483 238 180 19 (M16) 8 255
30004T-B150 159 150 0.08 1425 1529 718 534 264 240 23 (M20) 8 254
30004T-B200 250 200 0.21 1425 1529 718 584 238 295 23 (M20) 8 258
30004T-B250 386 250 0.20 1717 1821 1010 686 313 355 28 (M24) 12 358
30004T-B300 556 300 0.40 1717 1821 1010 787 337 410 28 (M24) 12 367
In-Line unit typically installed prior to suction side of pump. • Consult factory for analysis of application.
• Drive dimensions are a maximum based on a unit with a 4.0kW drive.
Materials of Construction
Housings:� Ductile iron

- m3/hr
Pipeline
Size
- mm
Pressure
Drop
- bar
Standard Dimensions
- mm
Flange Dimensions
- mm
Approximate
Net Weight
- kg
A (IP55) A (IP68) B C E F G
40002-18B300 612 300 0.24 1704 1848 895 768 410 28 (M24) 12 690
40002-24B300 727 300 0.08 1882 2027 895 946 410 28 (M24) 12 805
40002-24B400 999 400 0.15 1882 2027 1099 946 525 31 (M27) 16 860
40002-24B450 1249 450 0.23 1882 2027 1200 946 585 28 (M24) 20 950
40002-32B500 1558 500 0.29 2080 2117 1301 1114 650 32 (M30) 20 1184
In-Line unit typically installed prior to suction side of pump. • Consult factory for analysis of application.
• Drive dimensions are a maximum based on a unit with a 7.5kW drive.
Materials of Construction
Housings:� Ductile iron